
 

Participant List 

HEPTech Symposium 2017:  
 

19 - 23 June 2017 
GSI Helmholtzzentrum für Schwerionenforschung GmbH 
Darmstadt, Germany 

 

No. Surname Prename Institution Country E-Mail 

1 Dieter Kevin Marc University of 
Applied Science 
Darmstadt 

Germany kevin.dieter@stud.h-da.de 
 

2 Eichhorn Thomas DESY Germany thomas.eichhorn@desy.de 
 

3 García-
Tabarés 

Ana CERN France Ana.garcia-
tabares.valdivieso@cern.ch 

4 Granek Krysztof University of 
Silesia 

Poland krzysztof.granek@gmail.com 

5 Köhli Markus Uni Bonn, 
Heidelberg, UFZ 
Leipzig 

Germany koehli@physik.uni-bonn.de 
 

6 Kurz Oliver University of 
Applied Sciences 
Darmstadt 

Germany oliver.kurz.private@gmail.com 
 

7 Lidgard Jeffrey University of 
Oxford 

UK jeffrey.lidgard@balliol.ox.ac.uk 

8 Mohacsi Istvan CFEL Germany istvan.mohacsi@desy.de 
 

9 Müller Janine TU Dortmund Germany janine2.mueller@tu-
dortmund.de 

10 Musat Mihaela 
Georgiana 

Clinical Hospital 
Colentina 

Romania mihaela.georgiana.musat@gmai
l.com 
 

11 Redondo  David CIEMAT France david.redondo@cern.ch 
 

12 Richards Sion Andreas STFC - 
Rutherford 
Appleton 
Laboratory 

UK Sion.Richards@stfc.ac.uk 

13 Rouina Samaneh University of 
Bergamo 

Italy s.rouina@studenti.unibg.it 

14 Shetty Nikhil ELI Beamlines Czech 
Republic 

Nikhil.shetty@eli-beams.eu 
 

15 Tomkus Vidmantas Center for 
Physical 
Sciences and 
Technology 

Lithuania vidmantas.tomkus@ftmc.lt 
 
 

16 Tsendzughul Nathaniel 
Terver 

University of the 
West of Scotland 

UK nathaniel.Tsendzughul@uws.ac.
uk 

17 Waterfield James University of 
Sussex 

UK j.waterfield@sussex.ac.uk 

18 Winkler Tiemo University of 
Twente 

Netherlands t.winkler@utwente.nl 
 

mailto:kevin.dieter@stud.h-da.de
mailto:thomas.eichhorn@desy.de
mailto:Ana.garcia-tabares.valdivieso@cern.ch
mailto:Ana.garcia-tabares.valdivieso@cern.ch
mailto:krzysztof.granek@gmail.com
mailto:koehli@physik.uni-bonn.de
mailto:oliver.kurz.private@gmail.com
mailto:jeffrey.lidgard@balliol.ox.ac.uk
mailto:istvan.mohacsi@desy.de
mailto:janine2.mueller@tu-dortmund.de
mailto:janine2.mueller@tu-dortmund.de
mailto:mihaela.georgiana.musat@gmail.com
mailto:mihaela.georgiana.musat@gmail.com
mailto:david.redondo@cern.ch
mailto:Sion.Richards@stfc.ac.uk
mailto:s.rouina@studenti.unibg.it
mailto:Nikhil.shetty@eli-beams.eu
mailto:vidmantas.tomkus@ftmc.lt
mailto:nathaniel.Tsendzughul@uws.ac.uk
mailto:nathaniel.Tsendzughul@uws.ac.uk
mailto:j.waterfield@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:t.winkler@utwente.nl


19 Zhadan Alina National Science 
Center Kharkov 
Institute of 
physics and 
Technology (NSC 
KIPT) 

Ukraine zhadan@kipt.kharkov.ua 
 

20 Zhou Chao University of 
Twente 

Netherlands c.zhou@utwente.nl 

 

21 Bauer, Dr. Martina GSI Germany m.bauer@gsi,de 
 

22 Bona Maurizo CERN Switzerland Maurizio.Bona@cern.ch 
 

23 Denis Bernard CERN Switzerland Bernard.Denis@cern.ch 
 

24 Engert, Dr. Tobias  GSI Germany t.engert@gsi.de 
 

25 Fengel, Dr. Janina University of 
Applied Sciences 
Darmstadt 

Germany janina.fengel@h-da.de 
 

26 Getsova Eleonora   HEPTech, Sofia 
University  

Bulgaria eleonora.getsova@cern.ch 
 

27 Kessler, Dr. Margarete EEN Hessen, 
HTAI GmbH 

Germany Margarete.Kessler@htai.de 
 

28 Lahser Kerstin DLR Project 
Management 
Agencyr 

Germany kerstin.lahser@dlr.de 
 

29 Le Goff, Dr. Jean-Marie HEPTech/ CERN Switzerland Jean-Marie.Le.Goff@cern.ch 
 

30 Lomas Pete Rasperry PI 
Foundation/ 
Norcott 
Technologies 

UK pete@norcott.co.uk 
 

31 Meiß, Dr.-
Ing. 

Thorsten EvoSense GmbH Germany t.meiss@evosense.de 
 

32 Nordberg, 
Dr.  

Markus      CERN Switzerland Markus.Nordberg@cern.ch 
 

33 Padilla Ion WeHike Swtzerland ion.padilla@wehike.ch 
 

34 Stypka Adrian EEN Hessen, 
HTAI GmbH 

Germany Adrian.Stypka@htai.de 
 

35 Surowiec, Dr. Alicja GSI Germany a.surowiec@gsi.de 
 

36 Terzidis, 
Prof. Dr. 

Orestis KIT Karlsruhe Germany orestis.terzidis@kit.edu 
 

37 Tracey     Ian KTN/ HEPTech UK ian.tracey@ktn-uk.org 
 

 

 

mailto:zhadan@kipt.kharkov.ua
mailto:c.zhou@utwente.nl
mailto:m.bauer@gsi,de
mailto:Maurizio.Bona@cern.ch
mailto:Bernard.Denis@cern.ch
mailto:t.engert@gsi.de
mailto:janina.fengel@h-da.de
mailto:eleonora.getsova@cern.ch
mailto:Margarete.Kessler@htai.de
mailto:kerstin.lahser@dlr.de
mailto:Jean-Marie.Le.Goff@cern.ch
mailto:pete@norcott.co.uk
mailto:t.meiss@evosense.de
mailto:Markus.Nordberg@cern.ch
mailto:ion.padilla@wehike.ch
mailto:Adrian.Stypka@htai.de
mailto:a.surowiec@gsi.de
mailto:orestis.terzidis@kit.edu
mailto:ian.tracey@ktn-uk.org

